)

MG A

ZUSKEZNEEE
Guan Yinfu

1975 Born in Heilongjiang province, China, lives and works in Beijing.
2002 Graduated from The Central Academy of Drama, Theatre Arts department, Stage
Design major

Solo Exhibitions

2022 Gravity of Eyes, Triumph Gallery, Beijing, China

2018

ROLOC, Fingerprint Gallery, Beijing, China

2013 Guan Yinfu = Objecthood, Jing Gallery, Beijing, China

Group Exhibitions

2023
2021
2020
2019
2018

2017
2016
2015
2014
2013

2012

2011
2010

2009

The Shape of Space, Guangdong Contemporary Art Center, Guangdong, China
COVER, Enclave Contemporary Shenzhen, China

Situation Baroque, Beijing Contemporary Design China, Beijing, China

Gray Silence, Tong Gallery Project, Beijing, China

Painting, Mapping, Beijing Contemporary, Beijing, China

MGM COTAI Collection Exhibition, Macau, China

Orphans of painting, Ethan Cohen Fine Arts, New York, America

Vivivid, Fingerprint Gallery, Beijing, China

The Decameron BMCA Documenting Art, Beijing, China

Dingyun Art Salon Collection Exhibition, Wuhan, China

Concealed Power, Yang Art Museum, Beijing, China

Soft Abstraction as Constellation, UCCA Store, Beijing, China

The Being of Non - Being A kind of Personal Expression on “Meta-Painting”, Linda
Gallery, Beijing, China

Heigiao Night Away, Beijing, China

Internal / External: The Form and Vision of Concept, Tong Gallery, Beijing, China
Simulacrum and Image, Da xiang Art Space, Taiwan, China

Against Space - Eight Kinds of Attitude and Situation About Painting, Beijing, China
Painting Lesson - Negative And Positive Style, Yang Gallery, Beijing, China
Paint Beyond The Frame, Feizi Gallery, Shanghai, China

Visual Flux - Easel Painting Research Exhibition1 - Space and Energy, Qinghe
Current Art Center, Nanjing, China

Re - experimentation: a reaffirmation of will and enlightenment, 798 Originality
Square-Metal Warehouse, Beijing, China

First Chongqing Biennale for the Young Artists. Chongqing, China

Obstruction, A Thousand Plateaus Art Space, Chengdu, China



j

MG A

RUSAZNEEE

REX

1975FAFENT
2002 F L FHRARMEIFIRESEARRESIITEW
MIEAREILR

TR

2022
2018
2013

ied:

2023
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016

2015
2014

2013
2012
2011

2010
2009

MERES, Z-FleEk, bR, PE
&, ENERE, tR, PE
XKEXR KTFTY, #FaEam, b=, FE

TEIAR, THRERZARPL, THR, BE

HE, $HEATE, R, FE

ERAEBER, =R, ®RitPE, R, PE

M, Tong Gallery + Projects, dt:R, HE

SLEE, tREM, bR, PE ZEMESEZAKERE, B8], PE
4SERIAM)L, Ethan Cohen Fine Arts, %Y, =E 444, EYERE, R, TE
+& — BMCAZAXHRE, dtxR, BE

BRKER, RBPEZADE, BX, FE

PRI NE, REARIE, ItR, PE

BHZRNEMN, LEHZAEE, R, PE FERZE —RXTTHEMNDTARR,
MAZARHL, tR, FE

REEW, BMRERZRTEME TZE, bR, FE

R\E: MBERX54%R, BER, LR, FE 5%, KKREB, &5, FE
RT?}LE’J S[E), RIEER, R, PE

LEIRI — JHRSIRRANE, HERE, JtR, PE

REDENSE, EFER, BB, RE

‘MRS R EEGERREBZ — TESEEE, BUEAE, AR, FE

B BUS5EENESR, 79808 17 2RE, bR, FE
EXRBEEAREENER, EX, TE

Mz R, TeRZATE, K, PE



