

### **Guan Yinfu**

1975 Born in Heilongjiang province, China, lives and works in Beijing. 2002 Graduated from The Central Academy of Drama, Theatre Arts department, Stage Design major

### **Solo Exhibitions**

2022	Gravity of Eyes, Triumph Gallery, Beijing, China
2018	ROLOC, Fingerprint Gallery, Beijing, China
2013	Guan Yinfu ≥ Objecthood, Jing Gallery, Beijing, China

# **Group Exhibitions**

2023	The Shape of Space, Guangdong Contemporary Art Center, Guangdong, China
2021	COVER, Enclave Contemporary Shenzhen, China
2020	Situation Baroque, Beijing Contemporary Design China, Beijing, China
2019	Gray Silence, Tong Gallery Project, Beijing, China
2018	Painting, Mapping, Beijing Contemporary, Beijing, China MGM COTAI Collection Exhibition, Macau, China
2017	Orphans of painting, Ethan Cohen Fine Arts, New York, America
	Vivivid, Fingerprint Gallery, Beijing, China
2016	The Decameron BMCA Documenting Art, Beijing, China
	Dingyun Art Salon Collection Exhibition, Wuhan, China
2015	Concealed Power, Yang Art Museum, Beijing, China
2014	Soft Abstraction as Constellation, UCCA Store, Beijing, China
	The Being of Non - Being A kind of Personal Expression on "Meta-Painting", Linda
	Gallery, Beijing, China
2013	Heiqiao Night Away, Beijing, China
	Internal / External: The Form and Vision of Concept, Tong Gallery, Beijing, China
	Simulacrum and Image, Da xiang Art Space, Taiwan, China
2012	Against Space - Eight Kinds of Attitude and Situation About Painting, Beijing, China Painting Lesson - Negative And Positive Style, Yang Gallery, Beijing, China
2011	Paint Beyond The Frame, Feizi Gallery, Shanghai, China
2010	Visual Flux - Easel Painting Research Exhibition1 - Space and Energy, Qinghe
	Current Art Center, Nanjing, China
2009	Re - experimentation: a reaffirmation of will and enlightenment, 798 Originality
	Square·Metal Warehouse, Beijing, China
	First Chongqing Biennale for the Young Artists. Chongqing, China
	Obstruction, A Thousand Plateaus Art Space, Chengdu, China



## 关音夫

1975年生于黑龙江 2002年毕业于中央戏剧学院舞台美术系舞台设计专业 现工作生活在北京

#### 个展

- 2022 肉眼重力, 艺·凯旋画廊, 北京, 中国
- 2018 彩色,指纹画廊,北京,中国
- 2013 关音夫:大于等于物,静画廊,北京,中国

# 群展

- 2023 空间的形状,广东当代艺术中心,广东,中国
- 2021 封面,飞地艺术空间,深圳,中国
- 2020 形式巴洛克, 北京当代, 设计中国, 北京, 中国
- 2019 灰寂, Tong Gallery + Projects, 北京, 中国
- 2018 绘画地图,北京当代,北京,中国美狮美高梅艺术收藏展,澳门,中国
- 2017 绘画的孤儿, Ethan Cohen Fine Arts, 纽约, 美国 生生生, 指纹画廊, 北京, 中国
- 2016 十夜 BMCA艺术文件展, 北京, 中国 鼎韵收藏展, 鼎韵艺术沙龙, 武汉, 中国
- 2015 隐秘的力量,央美术馆,北京,中国
- 2014 轻抽象的星丛,尤伦斯艺术商店,北京,中国 不是之是:一次关于"元绘画"的个人表述, 林大艺术中心,北京,中国
- 2013 夜走黑桥,我们说要有空间于是就有了空间,北京,中国 表\里:观念的形式与幻象,瞳画廊,北京,中国 象与像,大象画廊,台湾,中国
- 2012 对抗的空间,鼎峰画廊,北京,中国 绘画课II — 消极与积极的风格,杨画廊,北京,中国
- 2011 没有边框的绘画, 菲籽画廊, 上海, 中国
- 2010 "视觉运动"架上绘画研究展之 空间与能量, 清河美术馆, 南京, 中国
- 2009 再实验:智性与意志的重申,798创意广场·金属库,北京,中国重庆青年美术首届双年展,重庆,中国物之屏,千高原艺术空间,成都,中国